
2022 M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F
July 1 4 5 6 7 8 11 12 13 14 15 18 19 20 21 22 24 26 27 28 29
Aug 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31
Sept 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30
Oct 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31
Nov 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30
Dec 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30
2023 M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F
Jan 2 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31
Feb 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28
Mar 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31
Apr 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28
May 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31
June 1 2 5 6 7 8 9 12 13 14 15 16 19 20 21 22 23 26 27 28 29 30
July 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 31
Aug 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 14 15 16 17 18 21 22 23 24 25 28 29 30 31

Start of Academic Year 2023 – 2024: Wednesday 9 August 2023 (Students)

Teaching Days:  
Semester 1 = 90 10 Aug 2022 – 24 Jan 2023

Semester 2 = 90 25 Jan – 21 June 2023

TOTAL = 180

School holidays; dates underlined = ½ Term

Holidays start on
       

22 June 2023

12:00 noon dismissal

IB Workshops 

THE AGA KHAN ACADEMY MOMBASA ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022 – 2023

Teachers Non-Contact Days

New Faculty/Staff Induction

Public holidays

10 December 2022
08 October 2022

16 February 2023

07 April 2023

Holiday Dates for 2022 – 2023

2022

Monday 10 October: Huduma Day

Thursday 20 October: Mashujaa Day

Monday 24 October: Diwali

Monday 12 December: Jamhuri Day

Sunday 25 December: Christmas Day

Monday 26 December: Boxing Day

2023

Sunday 1 January: New Year

Friday 7 April: Good Friday

Monday 10 April: Easter Monday 

Monday 1 May: Labour Day Holiday

Friday 21 April: Eid ul-Fitr (TBC)

Thursday 1 June: Madaraka Day

Important Dates for 2022 – 2023

DP2 November examination: 7 – 11 November 2022

DP2 Mock examination: 3 – 10 February 2023

Year 10 Mock examination: 21 – 24 February 2023

DP2 Final examination: 2 – 19 May 2023

Year 10 Final onscreen examinations: 9 – 19 May 2023

DP2 Graduation ceremony: 21 May 2023

Year 10 Celebration assembly: 22 May 2023


